
Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N.Lav Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0371320
0000976

02080420
371

C.E.STAS 
CENTRO 
EDUCAZIONE 
SANITARIA - 
ASSOCIAZIONE

VIA C. 
RANZANI, 
13/5/F

4012
7

BOLOGNA BO 7 11/01/2013 10/07/2013

CI0361320
0002084

03254850
369

DRS SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

VIA CAPILUPI 
21

4112
2

MODENA MO 34 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI0371320
0002415

11510881
003

EASY LOG SOC 
COOP

VIA ARNO 51 0019
8

ROMA RM 34 19/08/2013 30/09/2013

CI0361320
0001642

01971920
366

IMMAGINE 
STUDIO 
IMMAGINE SPA

VIA TAZIO 
NUVOLARI 15

4105
3

MARANELLO MO 30 30/04/2013 26/10/2013

CI0991320
0000904

02282540
406

PRIME CLEANING 
SOC. COOP.

VIA FLAMINIA 
233/A

4792
1

RIMINI RN 185 24/06/2013 21/09/2013

CI0361320
0001828

03172660
361

TIMOR SRL VIA N.  
COPERNICO 75

4101
5

NONANTOLA MO 5 17/06/2013 13/12/2013
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